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SPECIFICATIONS

CT101 Stand, Bolt Mount Alarming/Non-Alarming (CT1011/CT1011NA): 

CT101 Swivel Base/Adhesive Mount (CT1012/CT1013):



CT101 / Technical Specifications

SPECIFICATIONS

CT101 Wall Mount (CT1014): 

CT101 Adhesive Puck (CT1011ADH-UUSB/ CT1011ADH-USBC/ CT1011ADH-APL):
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Apple 9.7/10.2 Tablet Case (CT1015): 
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CT101 CASES

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION NOTE

CT1015-B
CT1015-W

requires adhesive puck 
CT1011ADH-APLApple 9.7/10.2 tablet case

CT101 POWER

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION

PS564
PS564-US
PS564-UK
PS564-EU
PS564AUS
PS564-JPN

PS531-US
PS531-UK
PS531-EU
PS531-AUS
PS531-IND
PS531-JPN
PS531-KR

5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, no line cord
5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, US line cord
5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, UK line cord
5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, EU line cord
5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, Australia line cord
5-15V/3A 45W PD Power Supply, Japan line cord

5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - US
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - UK
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - EU
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - Australia
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - India
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - Japan
5V, 3A (5 PIN) POWER SUPPLY - Korea

CT101 ACCESSORIES

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION

CT1011ADH-UUSB

CT1011ADH-USBC

MicroUSB adhesive puck

Apple Lightning adhesive puckCT1011ADH-APL

USB-C adhesive puck

CT101 STANDS

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION NOTE

CT1011-B
CT1011-W

CT1011NA-B
CT1011NA-W

Available in white or black

Available in white or black

Available in white or black

Available in white or black

Available in white or black

 Required for USB-C tablets

Alarming stand, bolt mount

Swivel base
CT1012-B
CT1012-W

CT1013-B
CT1013-W

CT1014-B
CT1014-W

Non-alarming stand, bolt mount

Wall mount plate

Adhesive mount base


